

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511 / 24276 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Fort Custer**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Fort Custer Training Center - Demolish Buildings 2452 and 2508**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **6/19/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/18/2024**

Director SAB Architect Karrie Baker - DMVA

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$103,528.00 1
Calaygo Asset Management Group, LLC 110 Knapp Drive, Suite 114 Battle Creek MI 49015	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$241,013.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **591 / 24236 . AGY**

Agency Name	MDOT/University Region	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Charlotte SSB roof replacement	Index Number	
Bid opening date and time	6/19/2024 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	8/18/2024

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	Matt Lusby - MDOT	
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
ASAP Roofing Inc 217 North Court Avenue Gaylord MI 49735				Not Provided	
Non-responsive. Addenda not acknowledged. Bid Security not provided.					
Property Revolution, LLC 917 East Allegan Street Martin MI 49070				Check	\$53,192.00 1
RGS Construction, LLC 14843 Artesian St. Detroit MI 48223	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$70,045.00 2
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$78,000.00 3
Weatherseal Home Improvement Company, Inc. 51662 Oro Drive Shelby Township MI 48315			5.00%	Bond	\$81,267.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22438 . ABG**

Bid Package # 7

Agency Name **DNR/Tahquamenon Falls SP and Muskallonge Lake SP** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Tahquamenon Falls - Main. Bldg. & Employee Bathroom** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **6/19/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/18/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$1,565,000.00 1
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,127,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 23243 . JGH**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Grand Haven, Yankee Springs, Ft. Custer**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **DNR Plainwell District - Yankee Springs RA Contact Station**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **6/19/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/18/2024**

Director SAB Architect Century A&E

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED